To. Page 2 of 6

Division of Corporations

2018-05-04 10:46:25 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

PH 12:



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180001407093)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page: Doineso will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From:	
r t Om :	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
	Account Number : FCA000000023
	Phone : (614)280-3338
	Fax Number : (954)208-0845

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

12 C - 1

Email Address:



FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Alta Associates, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Helph OT IN'S I. HARRIS

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe[5/4/2018-12:43:33 PM]

. i 1.

·····

.

12

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate nam			ousiness in Florida)		
New York 3		13-39	13-3948515			
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if appli	cable)		
5/2/1997	5	5	(Eate of duration, if other th			
(Date	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other the	an perpetual)		
			Ü			1
26 Main Street. S	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. uite 203, Chatham, NJ 07928)		
		cipal offi	ce address)			
500 W. Madison	Street, Suite 2710, Chicago, IL 60661		1).			
	(Current mai	ling add	ress, if different)		بې د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	
Name and stree	address of Florida registered agent: (F	P.O. Bo	NOT acceptable)		**************************************	
Name:	C T Corporation System				5	
, turne.	1200 South Pine Island Road				111	
ffice Address:					ų į	
	Plantation		. Florida 33324	02	****	
	(City)		(Zip code)			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment us registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my positicities registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

· .

ч.

 Names and business addresses of officers and/or director 	11.	Names and	business	addresses	of offi	cers and/or	director	S:
--	-----	-----------	----------	-----------	---------	-------------	----------	----

A. DIRECTORS

FLE19 - \$/5/2015 Wolters Kluwer Online

Chairman;	See attached.		
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n ann an	
	1 1,53 · 1 275 ;	,	
Vice Chair	man:		
Address: _			
	با بار		
-		······································	
			<u></u>
B. OFFI			
President:	See attached.		
Address:		μητι	
-			<u>_</u>
Vice Presi	dent:		
Address:			
		(.) 	.
Secretary:		<u> </u>	_11 * *
Address:			<u>, iš</u> či j
Treasurer:			e.
Address:			
NOTE: 1	if necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listi	ng additional officers and/or direc	tors.
12			
are true as a third de	Signature of Director or Office er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a d gree felony as provided for in s.817.1551 F.S.	11 above) affirms that the facts st	ated herein e constitutes
13	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person si	gning application)	<u></u>

···* · · ·

..

П.

Alta Associatos, Inc.

•

Alta Associatos, Inc.	M Thields - Corners States - Corners	Business Address Addres
O'Malley, Edward	Director	1250 Capital of Texes Highway South, Building 2, Suite 125, Austin, TX 78748
Schneider, Brett	Director	340 Madison Avenue, 20th Floor, New York, NY 10173
Moo, Veronica	Director	340 Madison Avenue, 20th Floor, New York, NY 10173
LaForge, Daryl	President and Secretary	26 Main Street, Suite 203, Chatham, NJ 07928
Hyland, John	Vice President and Treasurer	26 Main Street, Suite 203, Chatham, NJ 07928
Epstein, Ross M	Vice President	340 Madison Avenue, 20th Floor, New York, NY 10173
Lieser, Lori M.	Vice President	500 W. Madison Street, Suite 2710, Chicago, #, 60551
Spradlay, Suzanne	Vice President	1250 Capital of Texas Highway South, Building 2, Suite 125, Austin, TX 78746
Meo, Veronica	Vice President and Assistant Secretary	340 Madison Avenue, 20th Floor, New York, NY 10173



ch

(



ج، او،

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of ALTA ASSOCIATES, INC. was filed on 05/02/1997, with perpetual autation, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 03rd day of May two thousand and eighteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201805040216 + 20